
  

 

IDONEI LICEO MUSICALE 2025-2026 AL 6/02/2025 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

CIM6 89,3 

84,95 

82,45 

81,95 

81,75 

81,45 

77,74 

77,4 

pianoforte 

pianoforte 

pianoforte 

chitarra 

Idoneo e AMMESSO 

Idoneo e AMMESSO 

Idoneo e AMMESSO 

Idoneo e AMMESSO 

Idoneo e AMMESSO 

Idoneo e AMMESSO 

Idoneo e AMMESSO 

Idoneo e AMMESSO 

Idoneo e AMMESSO 

Idoneo e AMMESSO 

Idoneo e AMMESSO 

Idoneo e AMMESSO 

Idoneo e AMMESSO 

Idoneo e AMMESSO 

Idoneo e AMMESSO 

Idoneo e AMMESSO 

Idoneo e AMMESSO 

Idoneo e AMMESSO 

Idoneo e AMMESSO 

Idoneo e AMMESSO 

Idoneo e AMMESSO 

Idoneo e AMMESSO 

Idoneo e AMMESSO 

Idoneo e AMMESSO 

Idoneo 

GAM9 

SBM3 

BEM11 

BVM2 canto 

CAM10 

YYM20 

PDM7 

canto 

canto 

chitarra 

CLM18 

TAM22 

DSM16 

FNM19 

FTM14 

GNM25 

CAM15 

FSM4 

77,35 

76,75 

76,24 

75,7 

canto 

10 chitarra 

11 percussioni 

pianoforte 

chitarra 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

75,4 

74,95 

73,75 

73,4 

percussioni 

pianoforte 

clarinetto 

chitarra AAM1 72,4 

FPJM21 

PDM17 

SAM5 

72 chitarra 

67 tromba 

66,45 

66,24 

62,4 

contrabasso 

canto CGM24 

BNM23 

FMM3 

FZM8 

chitarra 

60,9 pianoforte 

pianoforte 

pianoforte 

pianoforte 

60,5 

MMM26 

IKM12 

60 

59,37 NON IDONEO 


